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DATE:
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VENUE:

ORGANIZERS (names, affiliations)

TOTAL BUDGET:

MAXIMUM NMI3-II SUPPORT:

No. NAME FIRST NAME STATUS*
NMI3-II 

SUPPPORT
PROFESSIONAL E-MAIL PRIVATE E-MAIL AFFILIATION CITY

COUNTRY 

CODE

1 Adam Noraina Student -  €                      noraina.adam@riken.jp RIKEN Tokyo JP

2 Ashton Thomas Student 0,00 € t.ashton.1@research.gla.ac.uk Glasgow Glasgow UK

3 Barker Joel Student 0,00 € joel.barker@warwick.ac.uk Warwick Coventry UK

4 Bian Tiezheng Student 0,00 € T.Bian@uea.ac.uk UEA Norwich UK

5 Blundell Stephen Invited Speaker 0,00 € s.blundell@physics.ox.ac.uk Oxford Oxford UK

6 Ciubotariu Oana-Tereza Student 1 294,40 €             oana_ter06@yahoo.com Babes-Bolyai Cluj-Napoca RO

7 Clayden Nigel Invited Speaker 0,00 € n.clayden@uea.ac.uk   UEA Norwich UK

8 De Renzi Roberto Invited Speaker 368,59 €                roberto.derenzi@unipr.it Parma Parma IT

9 Domieracki Krzysztof Student 1 024,37 €             k.domieracki@int.pan.wroc.pl Wroclaw Wroclaw PL

10 Downie Lewis Student 0,00 € ljd48@st-andrews.ac.uk St Andrews St Andrews UK

11 Drew Alan Invited Speaker 0,00 € A.J.Drew@qmul.ac.uk QMUL London UK

12 Gomilsek Matjaz Student 1 431,21 €             matjaz.gomilsek@ijs.si Josef Stefan Ljubljana SI

13 Gralak Daniel Student 1 289,25 €             d.gralak@int.pan.wroc.pl Wroclaw Wroclaw PL

14 Han Shuo Student 0,00 € s.han@qmul.ac.uk QMUL London UK

15 He Jing Student -  €                      459450534@qq.com Sichuan Sichuan CN

16 Lancaster Tom Invited Speaker 0,00 € tom.lancaster@durham.ac.uk  Durham Durham UK

17 Lang Franz Student 0,00 € franz.lang@physics.ox.ac.uk Oxford Oxford UK

18 Magnani Giacomo Student 1 177,07 €             giacomo.magnani@studenti.unipr.it Universit degli Studi di ParmaParma IT

19 Mannig Alexandra Student 1 222,65 €             manniga@student.ethz.ch ETH Zurich Zurich CH

20 Mansson Martin Invited Speaker 561,03 €                martin.mansson@psi.ch PSI Villigen CH

21 Margineda Daniel Student 0,00 € MarginedaD@cardiff.ac.uk Cardiff Cardiff UK

22 Mendels Philippe Invited Speaker 235,06 €                mendels@lps.u-psud.fr Paris-Sud Paris FR

23 Miao Xuefei Student 1 159,87 €             x.f.miao@tudelft.nl Delft University of TechnologyDelft NL

24 Mohd Tajudin Saidah Sakinah Student -  €                      saidah.akin@gmail.com RIKEN Tokyo JP

25 Morenzoni Elvezio Invited Speaker 437,43 €                elvezio.morenzoni@psi.ch  PSI Villigen CH

26 Murahari Prasantha Student 0,00 € prashantha@qmul.ac.uk QMUL London UK

27 Okazaki Hiroyuki Student 0,00 € hiroyuki.okazaki@durham.ac.uk Durham Durham UK

28 Ribak Amit Student 1 515,76 €             amit.ribak@gmail.com Technion - Israel Institute of TechnlologyHaifa IL

29 Saghir Mohammed Student 0,00 € m.saghir@warwick.ac.uk Warwick Coventry UK

30 Umegaki Izumi Student -  €                      e4774@mosk.tytlabs.co.jp Toyota Nagoya JP

31 Vilao Rui Invited Speaker 467,20 €                rcvilao@gmail.com Coimbra Coimbra PT

32 Zhang Sijie Student 0,00 € sijie.zhang@qmul.ac.uk QMUL London UK

TOTAL support granted 12183,87

12/5/2014 - 16/5/2014

STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory, Harwell Oxford, OX11 0QX, United Kingdom

Peter Baker, STFC; Fiona Coomer, STFC; Adrian Hillier, STFC

ISIS Muon Spectroscopy Training School 2014

6 000,00 €

22 440,46 €

LIST OF ALL PARTICIPANTS  (highlight non-national participants)
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